
Christian Academy-Louisville
Post Season Football Roster

School: Christian Academy-Louisville Class: 2A District: 4
Head Coach: Stefan LeFors Superintendent: Tim Greener
Work Phone: (502)244-3225 Principal: Linda Rafla

FAX: (502)244-3193 Athletic Director: Brad Morgan
Mascot Name: Centurions Enrollment: 658
School Colors: Royal Blue/Red/White Certified Athletic Trainer:

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Taylor Beach
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Receivers): Marc Breit
Assistant Coach (Special Teams Coach): Jason Hilliard
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Offensive Line): Jason Hilliard
Assistant Coach: Lance Hoeltke
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Secondary): Mitchell Nelson
Assistant Coach (Defensive Coordinator): Patrick Riley
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Defensive Line): Patrick Riley
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Running Backs): Nick Ross

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Other Class
20 20 Zachary Agee 5' 7½" 115    Fresh.
45 45 Braeden Babin 5' 10" 200    Soph.
33 33 Brandt Babin 5' 11" 193    Soph.

2 2 Adam Ballard 6' 1½" 185    Fresh.
11 11 Nathaniel Clark 5' 9" 160    Senior
28 28 Austin Coleman 5' 9" 210    Junior
51 51 Austin Collins 6' 3" 255    Junior
52 52 Peyton Collins 5' 8" 190    Fresh.
61 61 Jeffrey DeBellis 6' 2" 150    Fresh.
81 81 Andrew Dupps 6' 3" 200    Fresh.
16 16 Robert Ehrenborg 5' 9" 145    Fresh.
50 50 Armon Henry Fetter IV 5' 11" 200    Junior

4 4 Loyd Games 5' 9" 150    Soph.
23 23 Gage Geren 5' 10" 155    Soph.
12 12 Jacob Graham 5' 10" 170    Senior
87 87 Seth Harrington 5' 11" 140    Junior
55 55 Isaiah Heid 5' 7" 170    Fresh.
58 58 Cody Horne 6' 0" 240    Junior
18 18 Justin Howes 5' 11" 175    Senior
62 62 Jacob Hyman 6' 3" 200    Soph.
14 14 James Jorgensen 6' 2" 190    Soph.

5 5 Kevin King 5' 8" 150    Junior
88 88 James Luke Leeper 5' 10" 187    Junior

8 8 Clayton Masters 5' 8" 140    Soph.
74 74 Matthew Mauzy 5' 10" 240    Fresh.
71 71 Stingray Miller 6' 7" 275    Junior
65 65 William Minrath 6' 0" 185    Soph.
31 31 William Paar 6' 3" 205    Soph.
10 10 Luke Paulson 6' 2" 200    Senior
24 24 Jack Payne 5' 10" 190    Senior
86 86 Luke Popovich 6' 0" 185    Fresh.
77 77 Jacob Price 5' 9" 160    Fresh.

6 6 Lucas Purvis 5' 8" 180    Senior
80 80 Jake Saathoff 6' 3" 225    Junior
13 13 Anthony Sabatino 5' 11" 180    Junior
63 63 Jacob Sacre 6' 2" 240    Junior
22 22 Dylan Schwartz 5' 9" 145    Fresh.
70 70 Daniel Smith 5' 8" 210    Junior

9 9 Elijah Smith 6' 0" 180    Senior
30 30 Jacob Sutherland 6' 1" 190    Junior
27 27 Jake Taylor 5' 10" 190    Junior
21 21 Jake Tisone 5' 10" 180    Senior

3 3 Milton Wright 6' 3" 195    Senior
75 75 John Young 6' 5" 280    Junior
26 26 Harrison Zimmerer 5' 10" 190    Junior
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Assistant Coach: Taylor Beach
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Receivers): Marc Breit
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Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Offensive Line): Jason Hilliard
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Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Other Class
2 2 Adam Ballard 6' 1½" 185    Fresh.
3 3 Milton Wright 6' 3" 195    Senior
4 4 Loyd Games 5' 9" 150    Soph.
5 5 Kevin King 5' 8" 150    Junior
6 6 Lucas Purvis 5' 8" 180    Senior
8 8 Clayton Masters 5' 8" 140    Soph.
9 9 Elijah Smith 6' 0" 180    Senior

10 10 Luke Paulson 6' 2" 200    Senior
11 11 Nathaniel Clark 5' 9" 160    Senior
12 12 Jacob Graham 5' 10" 170    Senior
13 13 Anthony Sabatino 5' 11" 180    Junior
14 14 James Jorgensen 6' 2" 190    Soph.
16 16 Robert Ehrenborg 5' 9" 145    Fresh.
18 18 Justin Howes 5' 11" 175    Senior
20 20 Zachary Agee 5' 7½" 115    Fresh.
21 21 Jake Tisone 5' 10" 180    Senior
22 22 Dylan Schwartz 5' 9" 145    Fresh.
23 23 Gage Geren 5' 10" 155    Soph.
24 24 Jack Payne 5' 10" 190    Senior
26 26 Harrison Zimmerer 5' 10" 190    Junior
27 27 Jake Taylor 5' 10" 190    Junior
28 28 Austin Coleman 5' 9" 210    Junior
30 30 Jacob Sutherland 6' 1" 190    Junior
31 31 William Paar 6' 3" 205    Soph.
33 33 Brandt Babin 5' 11" 193    Soph.
45 45 Braeden Babin 5' 10" 200    Soph.
50 50 Armon Henry Fetter IV 5' 11" 200    Junior
51 51 Austin Collins 6' 3" 255    Junior
52 52 Peyton Collins 5' 8" 190    Fresh.
55 55 Isaiah Heid 5' 7" 170    Fresh.
58 58 Cody Horne 6' 0" 240    Junior
61 61 Jeffrey DeBellis 6' 2" 150    Fresh.
62 62 Jacob Hyman 6' 3" 200    Soph.
63 63 Jacob Sacre 6' 2" 240    Junior
65 65 William Minrath 6' 0" 185    Soph.
70 70 Daniel Smith 5' 8" 210    Junior
71 71 Stingray Miller 6' 7" 275    Junior
74 74 Matthew Mauzy 5' 10" 240    Fresh.
75 75 John Young 6' 5" 280    Junior
77 77 Jacob Price 5' 9" 160    Fresh.
80 80 Jake Saathoff 6' 3" 225    Junior
81 81 Andrew Dupps 6' 3" 200    Fresh.
86 86 Luke Popovich 6' 0" 185    Fresh.
87 87 Seth Harrington 5' 11" 140    Junior
88 88 James Luke Leeper 5' 10" 187    Junior
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